Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 104 | 2023
DESCRIPTION:
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts (Maximum) 202.5 W 236.8 W
Lumens (Maximum) 29933 Lm 34833 Lm
Efficacy (Lm ) 147.8 147.1
Replaces Up To 450MH 750MH

RH2S-LED
LED Round Highbay
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
080577 RHB2/RHB2S/RH2S YOKE BLK
140750 M10-3/4" NPT ADAPTER NICKEL PLATED IRON
140748 M10-1/2" NPT ADAPTER NICKEL PLATED IRON
081619 RH2S ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
081621 RH2S POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR
081622 RH1S/RH2S POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR COVER
002375 RH2S STEEL WIRE GUARD
080909 DC MOTION SENSOR/DIMMER
080970 DC MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
002327 RHB1S/RHB2S/RH1S/RH2S JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT BLK
002318 ROUND HIGHBAY 40W 120-347V LED EMERGENCY BBK
RH2S DIMBLK PCL FS N4XVKH
ORDERING GUIDE:
WattageFixture
LED200A150
LED240A200
Voltage
H - 120-347V
Colour Temp.
VK-Colour
Selectable
(3500K/
4000K/
5000K)
Finish
BLK - Matte
Black
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Lens
NSF
Certification
NEMA 4X
Certification
PCL -
Polycarbonate
Lens
FS - NSF N4X - NEMA 4X
STOCK CODES
081612 RH2S-LED200A150-H-VK-BLK-DIM-PCL-FS-N4X
081613 RH2S-LED240A200-H-VK-BLK-DIM-PCL-FS-N4X
Note: All accessories complete with hardware for installation
RATINGS TABLE:
NEMA 4X fixtures are for Indoor or outdoor use, including offshore applications. Offers
protection against windblown dust and rain. Offers protection from splashing water and hose-